Product Overview
The iES6-SFP is an industrial 6 Port lite-managed Ethernet switch with 4 x 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
and 2 x 100Base-X SFP.
The iES6-SFP provides redundancy support through functions such as RSTP assuring protection of all
mission critical network applications. iES6-SFP can be managed via the Web, iManage Software Suite,
Telnet, and Console (CLI).
The switch is made of IP-40 galvanized steel and has a wide operating temperature range from -40°C
to +85°C, which is suitable for the harshest of environments without the use of fans.

P | | | Panel Mounting
N | | | No Mounting Hardware
4RJ45 | | 4 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45
2SFP | 2 X 100Base-X SFP (Blank no optical transceivers**)
C1 Conformal Coating
iES6-SFP Sample Order Code
iES6-S-HV-P-4RJ45-2SFP
Description: iES6 - 6 Port Ethernet Switch, (Power Supply) Single Input 110-370VDC or 90-264VAC with Single 10-48VDC Backup, (Mount) Panel
Mounting, (Ethernet Port 1-4) 4 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, (Ethernet Port 5&6) 2 X 100Base-X SFP ports.
The same unit, may be ordered with conformal coating by appending ‘-C1’ to the order code, for example:
iES6-S-HV-P-4RJ45-2SFP-C1
Description: iES6 - 6 Port Ethernet Switch, (Power Supply) Single Input 110-370VDC or 90-264VAC with Single 10-48VDC Backup, (Mount) Panel
Mounting, (Ethernet Port 1-4) 4 X 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45, (Ethernet Port 5&6) 2 X 100Base-X SFP ports, This system will be conformal coated.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PORTS
5-6
SFP100-MM-550 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 550m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1300nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-100 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 100km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-120 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 120km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SUPPORTED SFPs FOR iES6-SFP
Ordering Information
•
•